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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x
614101

4x
6046381

1x
4109995

3x
614121

3x
6102613

1x
6051331

2x
4121715

1x
6103705

1x
6083865

1x
3006347

1x
6002849

1x
6002851

1x
6074926

2x
4222960

1x
6066085

2x
4261397

1x
6034334

2x
4270470

1x
4211219

1x
6081990

1x
6080355

1x
6057616

2x
6028813

1x
4599498

2x
4541978

1x
4211376

1x
6096150

2x
6019987

1x
6051334

1x
6003147

1x
4595077

1x
6019984

1x
4549898

1x
6076677

1x
6024040

4x
6031787

3x
6020144

2x
6047015

1x
6102685

2x
6102127

3x
6102072

1x
6103675

2x
6102063

1x
6103236

1x
6103124

1x
61030871x

6016463

70231_BI.indd   26 30/7/14   7:07 pm



70223

70224

70231_BI.indd   27 22/8/14   1:33 pm



70220 70222 70231 70221 7022470224

70223 70224 70229 7022270224 70223

70231_BI.indd   28 27/8/14   8:21 pm



70224

70223

70224 70224 70223 70230 70232

70223 70220 70221 70222

70231_BI.indd   29 27/8/14   8:22 pm



lego.com/chima70229

70224

70223

70230

70231

70232

70229

70230

70231

70232

70231_BI.indd   30 22/8/14   1:34 pm



1

2

333

JOIN 
FREE TODAY!

JOIGNEZ-VOUS
GRATUITEMENT !

MAGAZINE INCLUDES: LE MAGAZINE COMPREND :
> Building Ideas and Game Tips
> Kids’ Creations
> Comic Adventures

> Des idées de construction
> Des créations super cool 
> Des bandes dessinées

LEGO.com/club
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LEGO.com/club   |   1-877-518-5346lego.com/chima
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Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die 
du mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht 
hast, und sichere dir die Chance auf 
einen coolen LEGO Preis!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

6119477

LEGO, the LEGO logo and LEGENDS OF CHIMA are trademarks of the/sont des marques de commerce du/
son marcas registradas de LEGO Group.
©2015 The LEGO Group.
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